
Speech Generating Devices 
 

October 1st 2012 
 

 

Please make the following changes in the Procedure code and Fee Schedule 
sections of your DME Provider Manuals (Rev. 4/2012) 

Effective for dates of service on or after November 1st 2012, the following changes are 
effective: 

• Updated coverage guidelines for Speech Generating devices; including coverage 
criteria, policies, and documentation requirements are available in the DME 
provider manual (provider communications section) on eMedNY.org.  

• HCPCS code E2510
• HCPCS code 

 will require a paper prior approval. 
E2511

 

 (Speech Generating device software) has been added to 
the list of covered codes. E2511 will require a paper prior approval and will be 
priced using code plus 50% methodology.  

For questions on billing, call Computer Sciences Corporation at (800) 343-9000 

For questions on policy and coverage, call the Division of OHIP Operations at (800) 
342-3005 option 1.  

 

 

https://www.emedny.org/providermanuals/DME/communications.aspx�

